Pos

a b~ W

T7
T7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
T19
T19
21
22
23

2015 Wyoming 2A State Championships

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Girls Flight
Player Name
Jamie Kitterman

Rachel Sams
Kylee Knobloch
Emily Sharkey

Caysea Hart
Tori Jorgensen
Kristina Nading
Marie Wingard

Jacque Van Vleet
Alison Meredrith
Grace Anderson
Mackenzie Lyons
Karsyn Ulibarri

Koen Gore

Rebecca Schelling
Taylor Holliday

Mya Holman

Sierra Flores
Kaili Johansen

Raelyn Baker
Hope Marchant

Amanda Stugelmeyer

Sierre McCoy

Big Horn
Moorcroft
Tongue River
Upton

Lusk

Wright H.S.
Thermopolis
Lusk

Wright H.S.
Moorcroft
Sundance/ Hulett
Lusk

Big Horn

Big Horn
Sundance/ Hulett
Tongue River
Thermopolis
Moorcroft
Thermopolis
Wright H.S.
Sundance/ Hulett
Sundance/ Hulett

Tongue River

Rounds
Overall
+55

+69
+75
+76
+83
+86
+107
+107
+111
+112
+123
+125
+126
+129
+135
+137
+138
+143
+171
+171
+181
+192

+234

1
103

104
109
114
106
120
125
128
131
122
137
137
145
129
151
146
147
145
167
155
164
163
201
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2
96

109
110
106
121
110
126
123
124
134
130
132
125
144
128
135
135
142
148
160
161
173
177

Total
Score
199

213
219
220
227
230
251
251
255
256
267
269
270
273
279
281
282
287
315
315
325
336
378
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2015 Wyoming 2A State Championships

Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross)

Girls Teams
Rank Team Name
1 Big Horn Girls

Jamie Kitterman
Karsyn Ulibarri
Koen Gore

Lusk Girls
Caysea Hart
Marie Wingard
Mackenzie Lyons

Moorcroft Girls
Rachel Sams
Alison Meredrith
Sierra Flores

Wright Girls
Tori Jorgensen
Jacque Van Vleet
Raelyn Baker

Thermopolis Girls
Kristina Nading
Mya Holman
Kaili Johansen

Sundance/ Hulett Girls
Rebecca Schelling
Hope Marchant
Grace Anderson
Amanda Stugelmeyer

Tongue River Girls
Kylee Knobloch
Taylor Holliday
Sierre McCoy

Upton Girls
Emily Sharkey

Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
+301 368 365 733
103 96 199

145 125 270

129 144 273

+315 371 376 747
106 121 227

128 123 251

137 132 269

+324 371 385 756
104 109 213

122 134 256

145 142 287

+368 406 394 800
120 110 230

131 124 255

155 160 315

+416 439 409 848
125 126 251

147 135 282

167 148 315

+438 451 419 870
151 128 279

164 161 325

137 130 267

163 173 336

+446 456 422 878
109 110 219

146 135 281

201 177 378

NC NC NC NC
114 106 220
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3A State Golf
Torrington, WY
Individual Results

Place

School
LANDER VALLEY
TORRINGTON
CcoDy
PINEDALE
DOUGLAS
BUFFALO
JACKSON HOLE
CcoDy

CcoDy
DOUGLAS
STAR VALLEY
JACKSON HOLE
BUFFALO
WORLAND
DOUGLAS
DOUGLAS
BUFFALO
JACKSON HOLE
JACKSON HOLE
WORLAND
PINEDALE
CcoDy
DOUGLAS
JACKSON HOLE
PINEDALE
PINEDALE
STAR VALLEY
STAR VALLEY
STAR VALLEY
STAR VALLEY
WORLAND
LANDER VALLEY
PINEDALE
TORRINGTON

GIRLS

Name

Macy Jacobson
Caleigh Essert
Hunter Hicks
Kaycee Kennedy
Jo Mallioux
Sadie Gruntmier
Annie Estes
Abbie Brasher
Sydney Pomajzl
Morgan Grosdidier
Maddison Izaat
Emily Jennings
Morgan Pfister

Katelin Scheuerman

Taylor Henwood
Calee Notman
Skyler Parrott
Iris Hollis

Anna Barker
Taelor Nielsen
Lizzy McGinnis
Logan Oberheu
Kelsie Soto

Carli Knight
Savannah Miller
Chayla Saxton
Jozie Merritt
Chloe Bassett
Addalee Isaacson
Kaylee Merritt
Chassidi Garay
Jacelyn Hudson
Shelbey Pennock
Laura Halley

78

86

93

88

92

96

96

94

98

94
101
108
100
103
102
100
111
107
114
108
107
114
115
115
120
124
129
133
131
132
135
144
149
153

Day 2

86

85

92
101

97
100
102
105
102
108
101

97
108
107
110
113
110
115
108
119
121
118
117
117
120
132
131
127
140
139
139
132
160
156

Total

164
171
185
189
189
196
198
199
200
202
202
205
208
210
212
213
221
222
222
227
228
232
232
232
240
256
260
260
271
271
274
276
309
309



3A State Golf
Torrington, WY
Team Results

Place TEAM
CcoDy
DOUGLAS
JACKSON
BUFFALO
PINEDALE
WORLAND
STAR VALLEY

GIRLS

Day 1

285
286
311
307
315
346
361

Day 2

299
315
307
318
342
365
359

Total

584
601
618
625
657
711
720



Place
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Name

Caitlyn Skavdahl
Jacque Purdue
Kayla Allen

Katie Beardslee
Marian Farden
Victoria Owings
Kendra Miller
Calie Cox

Allison Orr

Josie Olson
Kynsie Valdez
Taryn Mayer
Nicholynne Garbutt
Sydney Koehn
Amanda Warren
Molly Butler
Annalyse Johnson
Logan Kasten
Schylar Wallace
Kayla Quintal
Lyndzie Kroupa
MacKenzie Paintner
Ali Stark

Kayla Guerra
Kaylen Taucher
Nicole Klungness
Lexi Cornell

Tavi Dowling
Makenzie Kroupa
Shelby Watson
Kelsee Burton
Sienna Truijillo
Ashlyn Daniels
Makinzie Havskjold
Brooklynn Calkin
Michelle Comstock
Sydnee Sanchez
Taylen Sewell
Jaden Hesford
Delaney Murphy
Nicole Anderson
Morgan Wright
Taylor Hatcher

2015 4A GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

School

Natrona
Laramie
Sheridan
Sheridan
East
Sheridan
Riverton
Rock Springs
Natrona
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Evanston
Natrona
Gillette
Laramie
Sheridan
Kelly Walsh
East
Sheridan
Central
Rock Springs
East
Laramie
South

Rock Springs
Kelly Walsh
Evanston
Gillette
Rock Springs
Riverton
Green River
Laramie
Kelly Walsh
Rock Springs
Kelly Walsh
Green River
Green River
Central

East

Central

East

Central
Natrona

Score

148
160
163
167
170
171
172
177
179
181
183
184
186
186
188
188
191
191
191
195
198
199
202
203
204
205
206
213
213
213
216
221
221
229
231
234
240
251
253
262
272
282
321



2015 4A GIRLS TEAM SCORES

Place

00N O Ul B WN

School
Sheridan
Natrona
Laramie
East
Kelly Walsh
Rock Springs
Green River
Central

Score
501
508
550
560
577
579
690
708



Pos

T6
T6
T6

T10
T10
12
T13
T13
15
16
T17
T17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
T30
T30

2015 Wyoming 2A State Championships

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Boys Flight
Player Name
Dallas Millin

Austin Penning
Hudson Rolling
Wyatt Sigel
Caleb DeCroo
Dylan Paterson
Guy Erickson
Jake Maksin
Logan Bartholomew
Dylan Miller
Nathaniel McAdoo
Preston Jackson
Nathan Koch
Ty Hysell
Will DeVries
Taylor Penning
Eli Wagner
Steve Rasmussen
Cole Hart
Cooper Haycock
Cristian Soles
Justin Bailey
Riley Jones
Kason Smith
Caleb Connelly
Brandyn Allen
Matt Sharp
Chase Richards
Ryan Aase
Hazer Hinkle

Hunter Sersland

Wright H.S.
Sundance/ Hulett
Thermopolis
Sundance/ Hulett
Thermopolis
Tongue River
Saratoga
Thermopolis
Thermopolis
Lusk

Big Horn

Lyman

Lyman
Kemmerer
Thermopolis
Sundance/ Hulett
Lusk

Wright H.S.

Lusk

Lyman

Saratoga

Big Horn
Tongue River
Lyman

Moorcroft
Moorcroft
Tongue River
Lyman
Kemmerer
Saratoga

Big Horn

Rounds
Overall
+5

+23
+32
+37
+44
+47
+47
+47
+53
+58
+58
+65
+67
+67
+70
+72
+74
+74
+75
+77
+80
+83
+84
+87
+89
+90
+91
+93
+94
+96

+96

1
75

87
90
89
97
95
98
94
97
105
100
107
104
107
100
111
115
109
115
112
109
116
113
123
121
120
120
108
116
120
126
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2
74

80
86
92
91
96
93
97
100
97
102
102
107
104
114
105
103
109
104
109
115
111
115
108
112
114
115
129
122
120
114

Total
Score
149

167
176
181
188
191
191
191
197
202
202
209
211
211
214
216
218
218
219
221
224
227
228
231
233
234
235
237
238
240
240
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Pos
32

33
T34
T34
36
37
T38
T38
T38
41
T42
T42
T44
T44
46
a7
48
49
50

Two Round Gross Scoring Report

Boys Flight
Player Name

Andrew White
Jace Bruce
Kayce Kindschuh
Torin Hedley
Logan Stefanich
Samual Walker
Cody Raab
Josh Fligge
Taten Gaukel
Curtis Ferrarini
Colton Watt
Gavin Shannon
Alex Starkey
Dylan Thompson
Aaron Strandlien
Jaren Fritz
CJ Pahl
Cole King

Tate Hullinger

Big Horn

Upton

Kemmerer
Saratoga
Sundance/ Hulett
Big Horn
Moorcroft

Upton

Lusk

Kemmerer
Sundance/ Hulett
Kemmerer

Lusk

Upton

Upton

Tongue River
Wright H.S.
Moorcroft

Moorcroft

Rounds
Overall
+98

+102
+104
+104
+105
+106
+110
+110
+110
+114
+118
+118
+121
+121
+125
+129
+132
+147

+181

2015 Wyoming 2A State Championships

123
124
120
137
127
113
127
123
131
129
128
135
134
127
145
140
132
148
177
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2
119

122
128
111
122
137
127
131
123
129
134
127
131
138
124
133
144
143
148

Total
Score
242

246
248
248
249
250
254
254
254
258
262
262
265
265
269
273
276
291
325
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Rank

2015 Wyoming 2A State Championships

Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross)

Team Name

1

Thermopolis Boys

Hudson Rolling
Caleb DeCroo

Jake Maksin

Logan Bartholomew
Will DeVries

Sundance Hulett Boys

Austin Penning
Wyatt Sigel
Taylor Penning
Logan Stefanich
Colton Watt

Lyman Boys

Nathan Koch
Preston Jackson
Kason Smith
Cooper Haycock
Chase Richards

Lusk Boys

Eli Wagner
Dylan Miller
Cole Hart
Taten Gaukel
Alex Starkey

Big Horn Boys

Nathaniel McAdoo
Andrew White
Samual Walker
Hunter Sersland
Justin Bailey

Saratoga Boys

Guy Erickson
Cristian Soles
Hazer Hinkle
Torin Hedley

Tongue River boys

Dylan Paterson
Matt Sharp
Riley Jones
Jaren Fritz

8 Kemmerer Boys

Ty Hysell

Kayce Kindschuh
Ryan Aase
Curtis Ferrarini
Gavin Shannon

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 9/26/2015 5:30 PM

Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
+176 378 374 752
90 86 176
97 91 188
94 97 191
97 100 197
100 114 214
+237 414 399 813
87 80 167
89 92 181
111 105 216
127 122 249
128 134 262
+281 431 426 857
104 107 211
107 102 209
123 108 231
112 109 221
108 129 237
+317 466 427 893
115 103 218
105 97 202
115 104 219
131 123 254
134 131 265
+322 452 446 898
100 102 202
123 119 242
113 137 250
126 114 240
116 111 227
+327 464 439 903
98 93 191
109 115 224
120 120 240
137 111 248
+351 468 459 927
95 96 191
120 115 235
113 115 228
140 133 273
+377 472 481 953
107 104 211
120 128 248
116 122 238
129 129 258
135 127 262
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2015 Wyoming 2A State Championships

Two Round Team Scoring Report (Gross)

Rank Team Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
9 Moorcroft Boys +436 516 496 1012
Caleb Connelly 121 112 233

Cody Raab 127 127 254

Tate Hullinger 177 148 325

Brandyn Allen 120 114 234

Cole King 148 143 291
10 Upton Boys +458 519 515 1034
Jace Bruce 124 122 246

Josh Fligge 123 131 254

Aaron Strandlien 145 124 269

Dylan Thompson 127 138 265

11 Wright Boys NC NC NC NC
Dallas Millin 75 74 149

Steve Rasmussen 109 109 218

CJ Pahl 132 144 276



3A State Golf
Torrington, WY
Individual Results

Place

School
PINEDALE
STAR VALLEY
STAR VALLEY
WHEATLAND
TORRINGTON
LANDER VALLEY
WHEATLAND
PINEDALE
TORRINGTON
LANDER VALLEY
TORRINGTON
BUFFALO
CcoDy
BUFFALO
LANDER VALLEY
TORRINGTON
JACKSON HOLE
LANDER VALLEY
STAR VALLEY
BUFFALO
PINEDALE
JACKSON HOLE
PINEDALE
STAR VALLEY
JACKSON HOLE
DOUGLAS
DOUGLAS
WHEATLAND
STAR VALLEY
CcoDy
DOUGLAS
PINEDALE
WHEATLAND
CcoDy
BUFFALO
JACKSON HOLE
LOVELL
CcoDy
DOUGLAS
BUFFALO

BOYS

Name
Jordan Costello
Brady Fullmer
Seth Schwab
Chase Cochran
Jordan Malm
Trey Massey
Riley Wright
Jak Tanner
Kash Kaufman
Kolbey Wells
Jayce Eaton
Tyler Shreve
Dawson Ritt
Pake Nimick
Jayson Simpson
Michael Schuler
Ethan Lufkin
Dylan Puroll
Justin Johnson
Tristan Hepp
Max McGinnis
James Doyle
Cody Green

Robin Rademacher

Alex Coosaia
Tristin Hovet
Trey Pearson
Matt Hixson
Brian Guzman

Christian Eissinger
Landon Meadows

Danny Gosar
Seth Kolkman
Gunther Hiltz
Trevor Bangs
Will Chapman
Lane Hoover
Tristan Hicks
Nate Underberg
Augie Wagner

Day 1
69

76
82
78
77
78
81
85
84
82
85
84
85
85
84
88
89
93
86
89
90
85
90
90
91
93
93
86
90
92
92
97
99
101
92
94
94
90
96
93

Day 2
74

83
79
84
87
87
84
80
82
85
82
85
87
89
91
87
87
84
92
90
91
97
92
92
91
89
89
98
98
96
97
92
92
90
100
98
99
104
99
107

Total

143
159
161
162
164
165
165
165
166
167
167
169
172
174
175
175
176
177
178
179
181
182
182
182
182
182
182
184
188
188
189
189
191
191
192
192
193
194
195
200



RAWLINS
DOUGLAS
RAWLINS
LANDER VALLEY
WORLAND
WORLAND
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL

coby

POWELL
WHEATLAND
POWELL
WORLAND
JACKSON HOLE
RAWLINS
RAWLINS
TORRINGTON
WORLAND

Dylan Flack
Mason Barker
Chandler Rideout
Christian Hnilicka
McCoy Molzahn
Hoyt Nicholas
Treven Keeler
Robert Rodriguez
Reece Hackenberg
Hayden O'Hara
Sean Wagner
Ryan Pollock

Rob Sessions
Braedon Page
Adam Kroeger
Evan Epp

Toby Spaulding
Tyler Hunt

Jose Galarza

96
100
100
105

97
101
108
103
107
110
108
108
108
114
113
111
110
116
127

104
103
103
98
109
107
103
112
108
106
111
112
113
1000
115
122
126
126
135

200
203
203
203
206
211
211
215
215
216
219
220
221
221
228
233
236
242
262



3A State Golf
Torrington, WY
Team Results

Place

TEAM
PINEDALE
TORRINGTON
STAR VALLEY
LANDER VALLEY
WHEATLAND
BUFFALO
JACKSON HOLE
coby
DOUGLAS
POWELL
RAWLINS
WORLAND

BOYS

Total

671
672
680
684
702
714
732
745
748
860
872
900



Team Results School
1 Riverton
2 Central

3 Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Evanston
Sheridan
Laramie
Rock Springs
East

Gillette
South
Green River

Score
597
633
645
645
649
657
673
681
681
685
929
960

*-won in playoff

Individual Results

Name

1 Easton Paxton

2 Kirby Coe-Kirkham

3 Jayd Dion

4 Brock Ehlers

5 Jared Edeen

6 Ryan Bellflower

7 Nick Fraley

8 Cam Carter

9 Brody Staten
10 Garrett Phillips

Hans Jetkoski-DeFries

Bailey Bonnet
Alec Richardson
Kaleb Spiva
Austin Salazar
John McGinley
Jarret Barr
Brendan Cobb
Logan Hensley
Grant Wrhey
Joe Quinn
Caleb Vosgien
Ely Boley

Blake Danni
Ben Cole

Ryan Klungness
Shea Hensley

Braeden Macdonald

Logan Johnson
Darron Hyde
Eli Bryant
Devon Martinez
Ryan Brandt
Hunter Robbins
James Bisiar
Kol Horton
Kolter Langdon
Nathan Roma
Austin Vasquez
Noah Lindford
Nick Glasser
Drew Mavrakis
Brock Gransberry
Dillon Hale
Ryan Monaco
Austin Osborn
Colby Clay
Henry Yost
Kyle Phister
Austin Smith

School
Riverton
Sheridan
Riverton
Evanston
Central
Laramie
Central
Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Rock Springs
Evanston
Sheridan
Riverton
Natrona
South

Kelly Walsh
Natrona
Central
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Gillette
Central
East

East

East

Kelly Walsh
Kelly Walsh
Evanston
Gillette
Rock Springs
Laramie
South

Rock Springs
Evanston
Natrona
Gillette
Gillette
Sheridan
East
Evanston
Gillette
Sheridan
Sheridan
Rock Springs
East
Central
Laramie
Laramie
Riverton
South

Score

131
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
157
158
158
159
160
161
163
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
169
170
170
170
171
171
174
175
176
179
179
181
181
184
184
184
184
185
185
186
195
196
201



Kyle Howard Green River 204

Giovanni Pizzato Rock Springs 231
Grant Cobb Green River 240
Rocky Cordova Green River 245
Gavin Heiser Green River 271
Jordan James Riverton 272
Matthew Christopherson  Natrona 282
Ashton Bryce Green River 398
John Henry Devorak South 398

0 South 4000
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